CVD Academy session dates 
	Date 
	Time 
	Address/ virtual 

	Tuesday 7th November 2023 
	9:30-1:30 
	Launch event – in person 
Address: 3rd Floor, 170 Tottenham Court Road, London, W1T 7HA 

	Thursday 7th December  
	12-1:30 
	Virtual 

	Tuesday 12th December  
	12-1:30 
	Virtual 

	Tuesday 9th January  
	12-1:30 
	Virtual 

	Tuesday 30th January  
	12-1:30 
	Virtual 

	Wednesday 7th Feb  
	12-1:30 
	Virtual 

	Thursday 29th Feb   
	12-1:30 
	Virtual 

	Tuesday 12th March  
	12-1:30 
	Virtual 

	Tuesday 16th April: 
	9:30-1:30 
	Address: 3rd Floor, 170 Tottenham Court Road, London, W1T 7HA 

	Thursday 2nd May 
	12-1:30 
	Virtual 

	Thursday 16th May  
	12-1:30 
	Virtual 

	Tuesday 4th June  
	12-1:30 
	Virtual 

	Wednesday 26th June  
	12-1:30 
	Virtual 

	Tuesday 9th July   
	12-1:30 
	Virtual 

	Thursday 18th July  
	12-1:30 
	Virtual 

	Thursday 12th September 
	9.30-1.30 
	In person end of programme shared learning event & poster presentations 



